Name

Joe Lickliter
Jim Bourn
Dave Trump
Bill Mitchell
Ken Drake
Matt Yant
Linda Bonefield

Royce Brown
George Bonefield

Greg Burri
Bruce Tillotson
Steve Miles
Steve Lickliter
Mike Burri

Rifle

Pattern 1914 Mk |
M1903 Mk |
M1903A3

M1903

M39

M91/30

M91/30

M1A
M1

M1903A4
M1903A4
M41b
M1917 w/A5
M1903A4

Class
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt

Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto

Sniper
Sniper
Sniper
Sniper
Sniper
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10
10
10
12
12

45

41

40

40

31

25

14

35

35

10

34
28
23
22
18



